Individual Best Times (All Time)

Joshua Jones - (1134340) - Carmarthen - 50 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
31.19
31.25
31.26
31.48
31.51
31.53
31.54
31.59
31.66
31.88
32.36
3243
32.51
32.84
32.98
33.05
34.63
34.82
34.83
35.63
35.84

40.57

Swims in Date Order

Time

31.19
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

430
427
427
418
417
416
416
414
411

403

382
380
368
364
361
314
309
309
288
283
195

WA Pts

430

Round

m m I I M

m m m I

I

I T m ™

m m I

Round

F

Date

20/10/18
06/08/17
01/04/18
03/12/17
24/02/18
07/04/18
06/08/17
01/04/18
18/11/17
13/05/17
08/04/17
07/08/16
27/03/16
07/08/16
27/03/16
16/04/17
29/07/15
29/07/15
03/04/15
03/04/15
16/05/15
01/11/14

Date

20/10/18

Meet

Neath ASC Open Meet 2018

Swim Wales Summer Nationals

Swim Wales LC Championships

Swim Wales Long Course Championships
Swansea Aquatics Long Course Spring Meet
City of Bristol International Open Meet

Swim Wales Summer Nationals

Swim Wales LC Championships

Swansea Aquatics Long Course Autumn Meet
Swansea Aquatics Long Course Meet 2017
City of Wells Open Meet

Swim Wales Summer Nationals

Swim Wales Long Course Championships
Swim Wales Summer Nationals

Swim Wales Long Course Championships
Swim Wales Long Course Championships
Swim Wales Summer Open Meet

Swim Wales Summer Open Meet

Swim Wales Long Course Closed Championships
Swim Wales Long Course Closed Championships
Swim Swansea Open Meet

Neath Open Meet

Meet

Neath ASC Open Meet 2018

Venue

WNPS
Swansea
Swansea
Swansea
Swansea
Hengrove Park
Swansea
Swansea
Swansea
Swansea
Millfield
Swansea
Swansea
Swansea
Swansea
Swansea
Swansea
Swansea
Swansea
Swansea
Swansea

Swansea

Venue

WNPS

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Carmarthen
Nofio S Gar
Nofio S Gar
Nofio S Gar
Carmarthen
Nofio S Gar
Nofio S Gar
Nofio S Gar
Carmarthen
Nofio S Gar
Carmarthen
Nofio S Gar
Nofio S Gar

Nofio S Gar

Carmarthen
Carmarthen
Carmarthen
Carmarthen
Carmarthen

Carmarthen

Club Swam Under

Carmarthen

Level

1
1

Level

1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



31.53
31.59
31.26
31.51
31.48
31.66
31.25
31.54
31.88
33.05
32.36
32.84
32.43
32.51
32.98
34.63
34.82
35.84
34.83
35.63

40.57

Copyright 2024

416
414
427
417
418
411
427
416
403
361
385
368
382
380
364
314
309
283
309
288
195

T

I M

07/04/18
01/04/18
01/04/18
24/02/18
03/12/17
18/11/17
06/08/17
06/08/17
13/05/17
16/04/17
08/04/17
07/08/16
07/08/16
27/03/16
27/03/16
29/07/15
29/07/15
16/05/15
03/04/15
03/04/15
01/11/14

City of Bristol International Open Meet

Swim Wales LC Championships

Swim Wales LC Championships

Swansea Aquatics Long Course Spring Meet
Swim Wales Long Course Championships
Swansea Aquatics Long Course Autumn Meet
Swim Wales Summer Nationals

Swim Wales Summer Nationals

Swansea Aquatics Long Course Meet 2017

Swim Wales Long Course Championships

City of Wells Open Meet

Swim Wales Summer Nationals

Swim Wales Summer Nationals

Swim Wales Long Course Championships

Swim Wales Long Course Championships

Swim Wales Summer Open Meet

Swim Wales Summer Open Meet

Swim Swansea Open Meet

Swim Wales Long Course Closed Championships
Swim Wales Long Course Closed Championships

Neath Open Meet

Hengrove Park
Swansea
Swansea
Swansea
Swansea
Swansea
Swansea
Swansea
Swansea
Swansea
Millfield
Swansea
Swansea
Swansea
Swansea
Swansea
Swansea
Swansea
Swansea
Swansea

Swansea

Nofio S Gar
Nofio S Gar
Nofio S Gar
Carmarthen
Nofio S Gar
Carmarthen
Nofio S Gar
Nofio S Gar

Nofio S Gar

Carmarthen
Nofio S Gar
Nofio S Gar
Nofio S Gar

Carmarthen
Carmarthen
Carmarthen
Carmarthen
Carmarthen

Carmarthen

Page 2/2
1
1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



