## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Joshua Jones - (1134340) - Carmarthen - 50 Backstroke - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
31.19	430	F	20/10/18	Neath ASC Open Meet 2018	WNPS	Carmarthen	1
31.25	427	F	06/08/17	Swim Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea	Nofio S Gar	1
31.26	427	Н	01/04/18	Swim Wales LC Championships	Swansea	Nofio S Gar	1
31.48	418	Н	03/12/17	Swim Wales Long Course Championships	Swansea	Nofio S Gar	1
31.51	417	F	24/02/18	Swansea Aquatics Long Course Spring Meet	Swansea	Carmarthen	1
31.53	416	F	07/04/18	City of Bristol International Open Meet	Hengrove Park	Nofio S Gar	1
31.54	416	Н	06/08/17	Swim Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea	Nofio S Gar	1
31.59	414	F	01/04/18	Swim Wales LC Championships	Swansea	Nofio S Gar	1
31.66	411	F	18/11/17	Swansea Aquatics Long Course Autumn Meet	Swansea	Carmarthen	1
31.88	403	F	13/05/17	Swansea Aquatics Long Course Meet 2017	Swansea	Nofio S Gar	1
32.36	385	F	08/04/17	City of Wells Open Meet	Millfield	Carmarthen	3
32.43	382	Н	07/08/16	Swim Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea	Nofio S Gar	1
32.51	380	F	27/03/16	Swim Wales Long Course Championships	Swansea	Nofio S Gar	1
32.84	368	F	07/08/16	Swim Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea	Nofio S Gar	1
32.98	364	Н	27/03/16	Swim Wales Long Course Championships	Swansea		1
33.05	361	Н	16/04/17	Swim Wales Long Course Championships	Swansea		1
34.63	314	F	29/07/15	Swim Wales Summer Open Meet	Swansea	Carmarthen	1
34.82	309	Н	29/07/15	Swim Wales Summer Open Meet	Swansea	Carmarthen	1
34.83	309	F	03/04/15	Swim Wales Long Course Closed Championships	Swansea	Carmarthen	1
35.63	288	Н	03/04/15	Swim Wales Long Course Closed Championships	Swansea	Carmarthen	1
35.84	283	F	16/05/15	Swim Swansea Open Meet	Swansea	Carmarthen	1
40.57	195	F	01/11/14	Neath Open Meet	Swansea	Carmarthen	1

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
31.19	430	F	20/10/18	Neath ASC Open Meet 2018	WNPS	Carmarthen	1

							Page 2 / 2
31.53	416	F	07/04/18	City of Bristol International Open Meet	Hengrove Park	Nofio S Gar	1
31.59	414	F	01/04/18	Swim Wales LC Championships	Swansea	Nofio S Gar	1
31.26	427	Н	01/04/18	Swim Wales LC Championships	Swansea	Nofio S Gar	1
31.51	417	F	24/02/18	Swansea Aquatics Long Course Spring Meet	Swansea	Carmarthen	1
31.48	418	Н	03/12/17	Swim Wales Long Course Championships	Swansea	Nofio S Gar	1
31.66	411	F	18/11/17	Swansea Aquatics Long Course Autumn Meet	Swansea	Carmarthen	1
31.25	427	F	06/08/17	Swim Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea	Nofio S Gar	1
31.54	416	Н	06/08/17	Swim Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea	Nofio S Gar	1
31.88	403	F	13/05/17	Swansea Aquatics Long Course Meet 2017	Swansea	Nofio S Gar	1
33.05	361	Н	16/04/17	Swim Wales Long Course Championships	Swansea		1
32.36	385	F	08/04/17	City of Wells Open Meet	Millfield	Carmarthen	3
32.84	368	F	07/08/16	Swim Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea	Nofio S Gar	1
32.43	382	Н	07/08/16	Swim Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea	Nofio S Gar	1
32.51	380	F	27/03/16	Swim Wales Long Course Championships	Swansea	Nofio S Gar	1
32.98	364	Н	27/03/16	Swim Wales Long Course Championships	Swansea		1
34.63	314	F	29/07/15	Swim Wales Summer Open Meet	Swansea	Carmarthen	1
34.82	309	Н	29/07/15	Swim Wales Summer Open Meet	Swansea	Carmarthen	1
35.84	283	F	16/05/15	Swim Swansea Open Meet	Swansea	Carmarthen	1
34.83	309	F	03/04/15	Swim Wales Long Course Closed Championships	Swansea	Carmarthen	1
35.63	288	Н	03/04/15	Swim Wales Long Course Closed Championships	Swansea	Carmarthen	1
40.57	195	F	01/11/14	Neath Open Meet	Swansea	Carmarthen	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS